Type: CDPH20D13
Please refer to the sales offices on our website for a representative near you
www.sumida.com                                        1/2
Power Inductors <SMD Type: CDPH Series>
0.800.85 0.85
2.
00
◆ Product Description

※
Stamp Inductance
(μH)
100kHz/1V
D.C.R.(mΩ)
Max.(Typ.)
( 20℃)
Saturation
Current
Max.(Typ.)
(A) ※1
Temperature
rise current
Max.(Typ.)
(A) ※2
CDPH20D13NP-1R0N□ A 1.0±30% 0.12(0.09) 1.56(1.95) 1.44(1.62)
CDPH20D13NP-1R5N□ B 1.5±30% 0.13(0.10) 1.23(1.54) 1.08(1.22)
CDPH20D13NP-2R2N□ C 2.2±30% 0.23(0.18) 1.06(1.33) 0.88(1.00)
CDPH20D13NP-2R7N□ D 2.7±30% 0.24(0.19) 0.92(1.15) 0.87 (0.98)
CDPH20D13NP-3R9N□ E 3.9±30% 0.40(0.32) 0.84(1.06) 0.60(0.68)
CDPH20D13NP-4R7N□ F 4.7±30% 0.44(0.35) 0.70(0.87) 0.54(0.62)
※ Description of part name
 CDPH20D13NP -1R0N□
※1.Saturation Current: The DC current at which the inductance decreases to 70% of it's initial value .
(Ta＝20℃)